The Whole House Water Filter
FILTER-500L
FILTER-600L
FILTER-1200L
FILTER-1500L
FILTER-1800L
User Manual
Please read this manual in details before using the device and keep it properly in order to

(Φ*h)mm FRP Tank Model
3
5.Applicaton Range
Tap water or other water source which meet the requirement for whole house water filter.
6. Technical Parameters
6.1Parameter Table
Model
Rated Service Flow Rate
of Products Approval
Related to Drinking Water
L/h
Water Treatment Capacity
m3
Working Pressure
MPa
FILTER-500L 500 1.1
0.15-0.4
FILTER-600L 600 1.5
FILTER-1200L 1200 3.5
FILTER-1500L 1500 5
FILTER-1800L 1800 6
6.2 Working Condition
Working Condition
Working Pressure 0.15MPa～0.4MPa
Water Temperature 5℃～38℃